
Participants List Environment Management Course 2015 

Sl. No Name  Email 

1.  Aditi Gole aditigole89@gmail.com 

2.  Ajay Kumar ajaymavi@gmail.com 

3.  Akshay Huligol akshay.huilgol@gmail.com 

4.  Anurag Kulshrestha anurag.librian@gmail.com 

5.  Arjun Prasad arjunprasadv@gmail.com 

6.  Asulabha K S asulabha@ces.iisc.ernet.in 

7.  Avinash J.N jn.sr70@gmail.com 

8.  B.S.Harikrishna bsharikrishna@yahoo.com 

9.  Bharat Sharma bharatsharma.world@gmail.com 

10.  Bijaya Basanta Kumar Sahu bijaya.bksahu@gmail.com 

11.  C J J Daniel josh01in@gmail.com 

12.  Dhamsaniya Ramniklal 
Gordhanbhai 

ramnik.dhamsaniya@darshan.ac.in 

13.  Dr. Anil Kumar C akcpillai@gmail.com 

14.  Dr. Shesha 
Maheshwaramma 

kallurumahi@rediffmail.com 

15.  Dr.Sumita Singhal Sumitagarg15@gmail.com 

16.  Faisal Mullalayam faisalmullayam@gmail.com 

17.  Illa Santhosh Kumar sk4784@gmail.com 

18.  M.P.Thanigaivelan mpthanigaivelan@yahoo.co.in 

19.  Mahesh G.B gbcmahesh@gmail.com 

20.  Muhammed Areekat muhammedareekat@gmail.com 

21.  Pooja Prafulla Prabhu poojaprabhu43@gmail.com 

22.  Pulla Teja teja.nitsri@gmail.com 

23.  R Kumar lionrk_vishaal02@yahoo.com 

24.  Roopa Chatra roopachatra@gmail.com 

25.  S J Vijayadas sj_vijayadas@yahoo.co.in 

26.  S Lakshminarayanan sln_indu@rediffmail.com 

27.  Sanjeev Kumar Mishra sanjeev.hsef@gmail.com 

28.  Sejal Sangwai sejal.sangwai@gmailcom 

29.  Shashank Burli shashank.ab@gmail.com 

30.  Shravana Kumar S shravanregretiyer@gmail.com 

31.  Sincy Varghese sincy@ces.iisc.ernet.in 

32.  Sonal Agarwal  agarwalsonal89@gmail.com 

33.  Srinivasan C srinipillai@hotmail.com 

34.  Subramaniam Iyer ikes2100@gmail.com 

35.  Vidya Ragahavan vidyaragahavan27@gmail.com 

36.  Jagadeesh G jagadshg@gmail.com 

37.  Anandan B anandhaniaf@yahoo.com 



38.  Gopinath gopinathatlee@gmail.com 

39.  Mukesh Kumar Shrivatsava mukesh.444971@gmail.com 

40.  Vinoda Kumara B S vinoda.bs@gmail.com 

41.  Roopesh Kumar K E Roopesh.KE@Honeywell.com 

42.  Jagadeesh Mohanarangam jaggi_bangalore@rediffmail.com 

43.  Vishwajith M M vishwajith.mce@gmail.com 

 


